/  60  /  Prosthetics
Non-Hexed Titanium Base
for Bridge Ø D (mm) L (mm) L1 (mm) Ref. No
4.8 5.5 0.6 NM-C2202
4.8 6.9 2 NM-C2222
4.8 7.9 3 NM-C2223
S
S

CAD/CAM COMPONENTS | TI-BASES FOR
INTERNAL HEX IMPLANTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Unit Titanium Base
for Crown Ø D (mm) L (mm) L1 (mm) Ref. No
4.8 4.5 0.7 NM-C2201
4.8 6.0 2 NM-C2212
4.8 7.0 3 NM-C2213
4.2 6.8 0.3 NM-C2230
Le
ng
th
 L1